
83 Oueen Street.

1880.] hzliabL* almanac. 196

INDEX,
Auditors Dept. (Dominion) 188 
Band of the 82nd Bataillon 171 
Barrister?, Attorneys, &c 119 
Benevolent Irish Society 151 
Boards of Health 129
Caledonian Club 151
Calendar, Tides A Signals 8-39 
Catholic T. A. Union 169 
Ch. A Literary Societle s 146 
Charlottetown Hospital 181 
Clergy 185.141
Confers affidavits Sup.Ct. 118 

•• taking recog. Ball 115 
•• •• ack. ofDeeds 117
•• tor Prison Discip. 117 
•• Boundaries of Co. 181 

Consuls 165
Coroners 121
Corporation of Clftown 157 

“ Summerslde 161 
Court of Chancery 111

County 123
Marr’ge A Divorce 118 
Probate A Wills 113 
Supreme 113
Vice Admiralty 111 

Customs Department 181

Government Alms House 181
173
175
131
181
101
117
111
184

Government, Dominion 
Local.

Health Officers 
Hospital for the Insane 
Justices of the Peace 
Keepers of County Jails 
Law and Justice Dep’t 
Lighthouse Keepers 
Magistracy, The 101 to 111 
Ministry of the U. K’gdom 171 
Masonic 163
Medical attendants to Jails 138 
Odd Fellows’ I.O. of 165 
Post Office Dept. 87 to 99 
Provincial Gov’t Officers 179 
Railway Officials 
Royal Arcanum 
Stlpend’y Magistrate’s Ct. 
Stock Farm 
St, Joseph’s Literary 8oc*y 151 

Tem. Society 171 
St. Patrick’s T. A. A B. 8 
Sup’ts of Vaccination 
Supervisors 
Surveyors of Lumber 

Land

Ecclesiastical Departm’nt 136 
Educational 133
Excise A Inland Revenue 183 
Fire Department 161
Fire Wardens of Alberton 161

184
165
159
181

171
131
155
179
179

Depot’s grant’g Replevins 115 Tariff 41 to 85
Dominion Officials 184 Temperance, Sons of 167

Cadets 167
Templars, I. O. ot Good 167 
Voice of the Stars 185 to 192 
Weather Table 40
Y. M. C. Association 161

A FATHER’S ADVICE.
Father—My son, when thee goes out into the world always 

remember to keep thy Life and Accident Insurance Policy in 
force.

Son—Where is the best place to get it P 
Father—In the Traveler’s Life and Accident Insurance Co. 

of Hartford Conn., for their Cash Assets are $4,816,000.00.
3D. B. NOHTON,

Charlottetown. Agent for P. E. I.
sa-AU clauses of Fire risks taken at low rates In flrst class English 

and American Companies.

Bruce <6 McKenzie'», FuWe Building, 72 Queen St., Ch'toum.


