INDEX.

	and the same of	
Auditors Dept. (Dominion) 183	Government Alms House	181
Band of the 82nd Batallion 171	Government, Dominion	173
Barristers, Attorneys, &c 119	" Local	175
Benevolent Irish Society 151	Health Officers	131
Boards of Health 129	Hospital for the Insane	181
Caledonian Club 151	Hospital for the Insane Justices of the Peace	101
Calendar, Tides & Signals 3-39	Keepers of County Jails	117
Catholic T. A. Union 169	Law and Justice Dep't	111
Ch. & Literary Societies 145	Lighthouse Keepers	184
Charlottetown Hospital 181	Magistracy, The 101 to	111
Clergy 135.141	Ministry of the U. K'gdom	171
Com'srs affidavits Sup. Ct. 113	Masonic	163
" taking recog. Bail 115	Medical attendants to Jails	
" " ack, of Deeds 117	Odd Fellows' I.O. of	165
" tor Prison Discip. 117	Post Office Dept. 87 to	
" Boundaries of Co. 181	Provincial Gov't Officers	179
	Railway Officials	184
	Royal Arcanum	165
		159
" Summerside 161	Stock Farm	181
Court of Chancery 111	St, Joseph's Literary Soc'y	
" County 123	" Tem. Society	171
" Marr'ce & Divorce 113	St. Patrick's T. A. & B. S.	171
" Probate & Wills 113	Sup'ts of Vaccination	131
	Supervisors	155
	Surveyors of Lumber	179
Customs Department 181		179
Deput's grant'g Replevins 115		
Dominion Officials 184	Temperance, Sons of	167
Ecclesiastical Departm'nt 135	" Cadets	167
Educational 133	Templars, I. O. of Good	167
Excise & Inland Revenue 183	Voice of the Stars 185 to	
Fire Department 161	Weather Table	40
Fire Wardens of Alberton 161	V M C Association	151
FIRE WAITGERS OF AIDERCOR TOT	11. II. O. ABSOCIATION	TOT

A FATHER'S ADVICE.

Father—My son, when thee goes out into the world always remember to keep thy Life and Accident Insurance Policy in force.

Son—Where is the best place to get it?
Father—In the Traveler's Life and Accident Insurance Co. of Hartford Conn., for their Cash Assets are \$4,316,000.00.

E. H. NORTON,

Agent for P. E. I. Charlottetown.

\$30-All classes of Fire risks taken at low rates in first class English and American Companies.